Low Country Dog Agility
USDAA Sanctioned Agility Test
L CDA Training Field
Judge: David Bozak, Oswego, NY

CLASSSCHEDULE

Saturday, November 23, 2019

Performancelll/Veterans Gamblers- 13 Entries
Masters Gamblers- 13 Entries

Performancell Gamblers- 3 Entries
Advanced Gamblers- 9 Entries

Performancel Gamblers- 6 Entries

Starters Gamblers- 3 Entries
Performancelll/Veterans Standard - 8 Entries
Masters Standard - 12 Entries

Performancell Standard - 2 Entries
Advanced Standard - 12 Entries

Performancel Standard - 6 Entries

Starters Standard - 5 Entries

Grand Prix Qualifier - 18 Entries
Performance Grand Prix Qualifier - 5Entries
Performancelll Pairs- 6 Entries
MastersPairs- 9 Entries

Performancell Pairs- 2 Entries

Advanced Pairs- 6 Entries

Performancel Pairs- 1 Entry

StartersPairs- 2 Entries
Performancelll/Veterans Snooker - 12 Entries
Masters Snooker - 15 Entries

Performancell Snooker - 2 Entries

Advanced Snooker - 5 Entries

Performancel Snooker - 7 Entries

Starters Snooker - 4 Entries

Sunday, November 24, 2019

Masters Jumpers- 15 Entries

Performance I 11/Veterans Jumpers- 9 Entries
Advanced Jumpers- 6 Entries

Performance Il Jumpers- 3 Entries
StartersJumpers- 4 Entries



CLASS SCHEDULE (cont.)

Sunday, November 24, 2019 (cont).

Performance | Jumpers- 6 Entries
Steeplechase - 19 Entries

Perf. Speed Jumping - 8 Entries

Masters Standard - 11 Entries
Performancelll/Veterans Standard - 6 Entries
Advanced Standard - 11 Entries
Performancell Standard - 3 Entries

Starters Standard - 5 Entries

Performancel Standard - 4 Entries
Miscellaneous class - Championship - 3 Entries
Miscellaneous class - Performance - 2 Entries
MastersPairs- 9 Entries

Performancelll Pairs- 2 Entries

Advanced Pairs- 6 Entries

Performancell Pairs- 1 Entry

StartersPairs- 2 Entries

Performancel Pairs- 2 Entries

Masters Gamblers- 13 Entries
Performancelll/Veterans Gamblers- 9 Entries
Advanced Gamblers- 9 Entries
Performancell Gamblers- 2 Entries

Starters Gamblers- 3 Entries

Performancel Gamblers- 4 Entries

PLEASE BE ATTENTI VE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST M NUTE CHANGES. There are
63 dogs entered in this event with 186 entries on Saturday and 177 entries on Sunday for a
total of 363 entries.



Running Order List

Saturday, November 23, 2019

Performancelll/Veterans Gamblers

20":

P20006

16":

P16001
P16002
P16004
P16006

14":

P14001

12":

P1200
P1200
P1200
V1200

8":
PO800
PO800
V0800

1 conpetitor
Kobe , Border Collie, Karen and Ed McCray

4 conpetitors

Rush, Border Collie, Karen Parker

Ri ggs, Tibetan Terrier, Lisa Nurminen
Spri ng, Border Collie, Fred Parker
Tag, Border Collie, Catherine Holmes

1 conpetitor
Hype, All-American, Anna Blanton

4 conpetitors

1 Sail or , Boykin Spaniel, Wanda Usher

4 die,All-American, Elke Groothuis

6 Fl ash, Shetland Sheepdog, Kayla Adams

1 Girce, Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter

3 conpetitors

3 Wat son, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Julie Neer
4 Bogey, Papillon, Vanessa Routh

1 Prudence, Rat Terrier, Rusty Hufstader

Masters Gamblers

22":

22001
22002
22008
22013
22015

20":

20002
20007
20008
20009

16":

16001
16004
16005

14":
14002

Perform

20":
P2000

16":
P1600

8":
PO800

5 conpetitors
Br azen, Border Collie, Karen Parker
Cam, Border Collie, Linda Stimson
Loki , Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer
Cr uz , Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer
St oked , Border Collie, Sheila Ross

4 conpetitors
Dug, All-American, Christie Taylor
Fer gus , Brittany, Elaine Hawes
Sl oane Ranger , Border Collie, Catherine Holmes
Shi ne, English Shepherd, Hope Jones

3 conpetitors
Dot , All-American, Ann Ferrell
Li ncol n, Cocker Spaniel, Erin Queen
Thor , Poodle (Miniature), Cindy Floyd

1 conpetitor
Cheer , Shetland Sheepdog, Ruth Correia

ancell Gamblers

1 conpetitor
5 Cricket , Golden Retriever, Julie Ritenour

1 conpetitor
9 Wi skey, Brittany, Juli Martin

1 conpetitor
2 Rocket , Papillon, Stephen & Vanessa Routh

Advanced Gamblers

24" 2
24001
22014

22": 5
22005
22007
22010
22011
22017

14": 1
14001

10": 1
10001

conpetitors
Keeper , Border Collie, Christine Vinciguerra
Skeet er , Border Collie, Rebecca Thrift

conpetitors

Br odi e, Border Collie, Sue Tetanich

Maeve, Border Collie, Jan Guz

Doby , Australian Shepherd, Lori Duncan

Qui n, Border Coallie, Cindy Carter

Tenaci ty , Australian Shepherd, Deirdre Luttrell

conpetitor
St el | a, Jack Russell Terrier, Betsy Weatherly

conpetitor
Kukee, Poodle (Miniature), Cindy Floyd

Performance | Gamblers

20": 3
P20001
P20002
P20003

16": 2
P16003
P16008

14": 1
P12003

conpetitors

Kar | , All-American, Tami Olheiser
May , All-American, Marisa Patton
Br uno, Whippet, EmmaHarris

conpetitors
Reacher , Australian Shepherd, Stephen Routh

Raza, Australian Shepherd, Ruediger & Hansje Gold Krueck

conpetitor
Dot ti e, All-American, Laurel Lambrecht

Starters Gamblers

22" 2
22003
22016

20": 1
20005

conpetitors
Snowf r ost , Border Collie, Arlene Lillie
Si xxes , Border Collie, Rebecca Thrift

conpetitor
Jour ney , Border Collie, Karen and Ed McCray

Performancelll/Veterans Standard

20": 1
P16005

16": 2
P16001
P16002

14": 1
P14001

12": 1
P12006

conpetitor
Dust er , Australian Shepherd, Lori Duncan

conpetitors
Rush, Border Collie, Karen Parker
Ri ggs, Tibetan Terrier, Lisa Nurminen

conpetitor
Hype, All-American, Anna Blanton

conpetitor
FI ash, Shetland Sheepdog, Kayla Adams



8": 3 conpetitors
P0O8003 WAt son, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Julie Neer
V08001 Prudence, Rat Terrier, Rusty Hufstader
V08002 Cheer , Shetland Sheepdog, Ruth Correia

Masters Standard
22": 7 conpetitors
22001 Brazen, Border Collie, Karen Parker
22002 Cam, Border Collie, Linda Stimson
22006 Rogue, Portuguese Water Dog, Randol ph Hunter
22008 Loki , Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer
22009 Scor e, Border Collie, Rebecca Thrift
22012 Trut h, Border Collie, Alison Carter
22015 St oked, Border Collie, Sheila Ross
20": 4 conpetitors
20003 Cutter , Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter
20004 Moneypenny , Border Collie, Catherine Holmes
20007 Fer gus, Brittany, Elaine Hawes
20009  Shi ne, English Shepherd, Hope Jones
16": 1 conpetitor
16005 Thor , Poodle (Miniature), Cindy Floyd

Performancell Standard

16": 1 conpetitor
P16009 Wi skey, Brittany, Juli Martin

12": 1 conpetitor
P12001 Sail or , Boykin Spaniel, Wanda Usher

Advanced Standard

24": 1 conpetitor

22014 Skeet er , Border Collie, Rebecca Thrift

22": 6 conpetitors

22005 Brodi e, Border Collie, Sue Tetanich

22007 Mheve, Border Collie, Jan Guz

22010 Doby, Australian Shepherd, Lori Duncan

22011 CQui n, Border Collie, Cindy Carter

22013 Cruz, Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer

22017 Tenaci ty , Australian Shepherd, Deirdre Luttrell
20": 3 conpetitors

20001 G nder , Border Collie, Karen and Ed McCray
20002 Dug, All-American, Christie Taylor

20008 Sl oane Ranger , Border Collie, Catherine Holmes
16": 1 conpetitor

16004 Li ncol n, Cocker Spaniel, Erin Queen

14": 1 conpetitor

14001 Stell a, Jack Russell Terrier, Betsy Weatherly

Saturday (cont.)

Performance| Standard

20": 2
P20002
P20005

16": 2
P16008
P16003

14": 1
P12003

8": 1
P08002

conpetitors
May , All-American, Marisa Patton
Cri cket , Golden Retriever, Julie Ritenour

conpetitors
Raza, Australian Shepherd, Ruediger & Hansje Gold Krueck
Reacher , Australian Shepherd, Stephen Routh

conpetitor
Dot ti e, All-American, Laurel Lambrecht

conpetitor
Rocket , Papillon, Stephen & Vanessa Routh

Starters Standard

24" 1
24001

22" 2
22016
22003

20": 2
24002
20006

conpetitor
Keeper , Border Collie, Christine Vinciguerra

conpetitors
Si xxes , Border Collie, Rebecca Thrift
Snowf r ost , Border Collie, Arlene Lillie

conpetitors
Cor a, All-American, Alex Hovey
Passi on, Border Collie, Alison Carter

Grand Prix Qualifier

24" 1
22014

22":

22001
22002
22003
22005
22006
22009
22010
22011
22012
22013
22015
22016

20": 3
20003
20008
20009

16": 2
16004
16005

conpetitor
Skeet er , Border Collie, Rebecca Thrift

12 conpetitors

Br azen, Border Collie, Karen Parker
Cam, Border Collie, Linda Stimson

Snowf r ost , Border Collie, Arlene Lillie
Br odi e, Border Collie, Sue Tetanich
Rogue, Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter
Scor e, Border Collie, Rebecca Thrift
Doby , Australian Shepherd, Lori Duncan
Qui n, Border Coallie, Cindy Carter

Tr ut h, Border Collie, Alison Carter

Cr uz , Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer

St oked , Border Collie, Sheila Ross

Si xxes , Border Collie, Rebecca Thrift

conpetitors

Cut t er , Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter
Sl oane Ranger , Border Collie, Catherine Holmes
Shi ne, English Shepherd, Hope Jones

conpetitors
Li ncol n, Cocker Spaniel, Erin Queen
Thor , Poodle (Miniature), Cindy Floyd



Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

16": 2
P16004
P16008

12": 1
P12004

8": 2
P08002
PO8003

conpetitors
Spri ng, Border Collie, Fred Parker

Saturday (cont.)

Raza, Australian Shepherd, Ruediger & Hansje Gold Krueck

conpetitor
d |l i e, All-American, Elke Groothuis

conpetitors
Rocket , Papillon, Stephen & Vanessa Routh
WAt son, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Julie Neer

Performancelll Pairs

P16001 Rush, Border Collie, Karen Parker

P16004 Spri ng, Border Collie, Fred Parker

P16002 Ri ggs, Tibetan Terrier, Lisa Nurminen

P14001 Hype, All-American, AnnaBlanton

P16007 Cir ce, Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter

PO8003 WAt son, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Julie Neer
Masters Pairs

16004 Li ncol n, Cocker Spaniel, Erin Queen

20009  Shi ne, English Shepherd, Hope Jones

20003 Cutter , Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter

20004 Moneypenny , Border Collie, Catherine Holmes

22001 Brazen, Border Collie, Karen Parker

22005 Brodi e, Border Collie, Sue Tetanich

22006 Rogue, Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter

22009 Scor e, Border Collie, Rebecca Thrift

22012 Trut h, Border Collie, Alison Carter

Performancell Pairs

P16009
P12004

Wi skey , Brittany, Juli Martin
d li e, All-American, Elke Groothuis

Advanced Pairs

20008
22011

22007

Sl oane Ranger , Border Collie, Catherine Holmes
Qui n, Border Coallie, Cindy Carter

Maeve, Border Collie, Jan Guz

22013

22010
22017

Cr uz , Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer

Doby , Australian Shepherd, Lori Duncan
Tenaci ty , Australian Shepherd, Deirdre Luttrell

Performance| Pairs

P08002

1

Rocket , Papillon, Stephen & Vanessa Routh

Starters Pairs

22016
24001

Si xxes , Border Collie, Rebecca Thrift
Keeper , Border Collie, Christine Vinciguerra

Performance | 11/Veterans Snooker

16": 3
P16002
P16006
P16004

12": 3
V12001
P12006
P12001

14": 1
P14001

20": 2
P16005
P20006

8": 3
V08001
PO8003
P08004

conpetitors

Ri ggs, Tibetan Terrier, Lisa Nurminen
Tag, Border Collie, Catherine Holmes
Spri ng, Border Collie, Fred Parker

conpetitors

G r ce, Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter
FI ash, Shetland Sheepdog, Kayla Adams

Sai | or , Boykin Spaniel, Wanda Usher

conpetitor
Hype, All-American, Anna Blanton

conpetitors
Dust er , Australian Shepherd, Lori Duncan
Kobe , Border Collie, Karen and Ed McCray

conpetitors

Prudence , Rat Terrier, Rusty Hufstader
WAt son, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Julie Neer
Bogey, Papillon, Vanessa Routh

M aster s Snooker

20": 7
20002
20009
20003
20001
20008
20006
20004

16": 1
16004

conpetitors

Dug, All-American, Christie Taylor

Shi ne, English Shepherd, Hope Jones

Cut t er , Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter
Ci nder , Border Collie, Karen and Ed McCray

Sl oane Ranger , Border Collie, Catherine Holmes
Passi on, Border Collie, Alison Carter
Moneypenny , Border Collie, Catherine Holmes

conpetitor
Li ncol n, Cocker Spaniel, Erin Queen



Saturday (cont.)

22": 6 conpetitors 24002 Cor a, All-American, Alex Hovey
22002 Cam, Border Collie, Linda Stimson

22008 Loki , Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer

22015 St oked, Border Collie, Sheila Ross

22001 Brazen, Border Collie, Karen Parker

22006 Rogue, Portuguese Water Dog, Randol ph Hunter

22005 Brodi e, Border Collie, Sue Tetanich

14": 1 conpetitor
14001 Stell a, Jack Russell Terrier, Betsy Weatherly

Performance |l Snooker

16": 1 conpetitor
P16003 Reacher , Australian Shepherd, Stephen Routh

12": 1 conpetitor
P12004 A i e, All-American, Elke Groothuis

Advanced Snooker

22": 5 conpetitors

22007 Mheve, Border Collie, Jan Guz

22010 Doby, Australian Shepherd, Lori Duncan

22011 CQui n, Border Collie, Cindy Carter

22013 Cruz, Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer

22017 Tenaci ty , Australian Shepherd, Deirdre Luttrell

Performance | Snooker

20": 3 conpetitors

P20001 Karl , All-American, Tami Olheiser
P20002 May, All-American, Marisa Patton
P20005 Cri cket , Golden Retriever, Julie Ritenour

16": 2 conpetitors
P16008 Raza, Australian Shepherd, Ruediger & Hansje Gold Krueck
P16009 Whi skey, Brittany, Juli Martin

14": 1 conpetitor
P12003 Dotti e, All-American, Laurel Lambrecht

8": 1 conpetitor
P08002 Rocket , Papillon, Stephen & Vanessa Routh

Starters Snooker

24": 1 conpetitor
24001 Keeper , Border Callie, Christine Vinciguerra

22": 1 conpetitor
22003 Snowfr ost , Border Collie, ArleneLillie

20": 2 conpetitors
20005 Jour ney, Border Collie, Karen and Ed McCray



Running Order List

Sunday, November 24, 2019

Masters Jumpers

14": 1 conpetitor
14001 Stell a, Jack Russell Terrier, Betsy Weatherly

16": 1 conpetitor
16005 Thor , Poodle (Miniature), Cindy Floyd

20": 5 conpetitors

20009  Shi ne, English Shepherd, Hope Jones

20008 Sl oane Ranger , Border Collie, Catherine Holmes
20007 Fergus, Brittany, Elaine Hawes

20004 Moneypenny , Border Collie, Catherine Holmes
20003 Cutter , Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter

22": 8 conpetitors

22015 St oked, Border Collie, Sheila Ross

22011 CQui n, Border Collie, Cindy Carter

22008 Loki , Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer

22006 Rogue, Portuguese Water Dog, Randol ph Hunter
22005 Brodi e, Border Collie, Sue Tetanich

22004 Dust er , Austraian Shepherd, Lori Duncan
22002 Cam, Border Collie, Linda Stimson

22001 Brazen, Border Collie, Karen Parker

Performancelll/Veterans Jumpers

8": 3 conpetitors
V08002 Cheer , Shetland Sheepdog, Ruth Correia
PO8003 WAt son, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Julie Neer
P08001 Madi son, Silky Terrier, Lisa Nurminen

12": 2 conpetitors
V12001 G rce, Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter
P12006 FI ash, Shetland Sheepdog, Kayla Adams

14": 1 conpetitor
P14001 Hype, All-American, AnnaBlanton

16": 2 conpetitors
P16004 Spri ng, Border Collie, Fred Parker
P16002 Ri ggs, Tibetan Terrier, Lisa Nurminen

20": 1 conpetitor
P20006 Kobe, Border Callie, Karen and Ed McCray

Advanced Jumpers

16": 1 conpetitor
16004 Li ncol n, Cocker Spaniel, Erin Queen

22": 4 conpetitors

22013 Cruz, Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer

22017 Tenaci ty , Australian Shepherd, Deirdre Luttrell
22007 Mheve, Border Collie, Jan Guz

22010 Doby, Australian Shepherd, Lori Duncan

24": 1 conpetitor

24001

Keeper , Border Collie, Christine Vinciguerra

Performance |l Jumpers

12": 2 conpetitors
P12005 Pendr agon , Poodle (Miniature), Kathy Evans
P12004 A i e, All-American, Elke Groothuis

16": 1 conpetitor
P16009 Whi skey, Brittany, Juli Martin

StartersJumpers

16": 1 conpetitor

16003

20": 2
24002
20005

22" 1
22003

Tri pp, Min. American, Joan Townshend

conpetitors
Cor a, All-American, Alex Hovey
Jour ney , Border Collie, Karen and Ed McCray

conpetitor
Snowf r ost , Border Collie, Arlene Lillie

Performance | Jumpers

16": 1
P16008

20": 5
P20007
P20005
P20003
P20002
P20001

conpetitor
Raza, Australian Shepherd, Ruediger & Hansje Gold Krueck

conpetitors

Johnny , Labrador Retriever, Kayla Adams
Cri cket , Golden Retriever, Julie Ritenour
Br uno, Whippet, EmmaHarris

May , All-American, Marisa Patton

Kar | , All-American, Tami Olheiser

Steeplechase

10": 1
10001

16": 2
16005
16004

20": 3
20008
20004
20003

conpetitor
Kukee, Poodle (Miniature), Cindy Floyd

conpetitors
Thor , Poodle (Miniature), Cindy Floyd
Li ncol n, Cocker Spaniel, Erin Queen

conpetitors

Sl oane Ranger , Border Collie, Catherine Holmes
Moneypenny , Border Collie, Catherine Holmes

Cut t er , Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter

22": 12 conpetitors

22016
22015
22013
22012

Si xxes , Border Collie, Rebecca Thrift
St oked , Border Collie, Sheila Ross
Cr uz , Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer
Tr ut h, Border Collie, Alison Carter



Sunday (cont.)

22011 CQui n, Border Collie, Cindy Carter

22010 Doby, Australian Shepherd, Lori Duncan
22009 Scor e, Border Collie, Rebecca Thrift

22006 Rogue, Portuguese Water Dog, Randol ph Hunter
22005 Brodi e, Border Collie, Sue Tetanich

22003 Snowfr ost , Border Collie, ArleneLillie
22002 Cam, Border Collie, Linda Stimson

22001 Brazen, Border Collie, Karen Parker

24": 1 conpetitor

22014 Skeet er , Border Collie, Rebecca Thrift

Perf. Speed Jumping

8": 1
PO8003

conpetitor
WAt son, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Julie Neer

12": 2
P12004
P12002

conpetitors
d |l i e, All-American, Elke Groothuis
W nni e, Poodle (Miniature), Teri Carter

14": 1
P14001

conpetitor
Hype, All-American, Anna Blanton

16": 4
P16008
P16006
P16004
P16002

conpetitors

Raza, Australian Shepherd, Ruediger & Hansje Gold Krueck
Tag, Border Collie, Catherine Holmes

Spri ng, Border Collie, Fred Parker

Ri ggs, Tibetan Terrier, Lisa Nurminen

Masters Standard

20": 4 conpetitors

20009 Shi ne, English Shepherd, Hope Jones

20007 Fergus, Brittany, Elaine Hawes

20004 Moneypenny , Border Collie, Catherine Holmes
20003 Cutter , Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter
22": 7 conpetitors

22015 St oked, Border Collie, Sheila Ross

22012 Trut h, Border Collie, Alison Carter

22009 Scor e, Border Collie, Rebecca Thrift

22008 Loki , Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer

22006 Rogue, Portuguese Water Dog, Randol ph Hunter
22002 Cam, Border Collie, Linda Stimson

22001 Brazen, Border Collie, Karen Parker

Performancelll/Veterans Standard

8": 2
V08002
PO8003

conpetitors
Cheer , Shetland Sheepdog, Ruth Correia
WAt son, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Julie Neer

12": 1
P12006

conpetitor
FI ash, Shetland Sheepdog, Kayla Adams

14": 1 conpetitor
P14001 Hype, All-American, AnnaBlanton

16": 1 conpetitor
P16002 Ri ggs, Tibetan Terrier, Lisa Nurminen

20": 1 conpetitor
P16005 Dust er , Australian Shepherd, Lori Duncan

Advanced Standard

14": 1 conpetitor

14001 Stell a, Jack Russell Terrier, Betsy Weatherly
16": 1 conpetitor

16004 Li ncol n, Cocker Spaniel, Erin Queen

20": 2 conpetitors

20008 Sl oane Ranger , Border Collie, Catherine Holmes
20001 G nder , Border Collie, Karen and Ed McCray
22": 6 conpetitors

22017 Tenaci ty , Australian Shepherd, Deirdre Luttrell
22013 Cruz, Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer

22011 CQui n, Border Collie, Cindy Carter

22010 Doby, Australian Shepherd, Lori Duncan

22007 Mheve, Border Collie, Jan Guz

22005 Brodi e, Border Collie, Sue Tetanich

24": 1 conpetitor

22014 Skeet er , Border Collie, Rebecca Thrift

Performancell Standard
12": 2 conpetitors
P12002 W nni e, Poodle (Miniature), Teri Carter
P12001 Sail or , Boykin Spaniel, Wanda Usher

16": 1 conpetitor
P16009 Whi skey, Brittany, Juli Martin

Starters Standard

16": 1 conpetitor

16003 Tri pp, Min. American, Joan Townshend
20": 1 conpetitor

20006 Passi on, Border Collie, Alison Carter

22": 2 conpetitors

22003 Snowfr ost , Border Collie, ArleneLillie
22016 Si xxes , Border Collie, Rebecca Thrift

24": 1 conpetitor

24001 Keeper , Border Callie, Christine Vinciguerra



Sunday (cont.)

Performance| Standard

Advanced Pairs

12": 1 conpetitor 22010 Doby, Australian Shepherd, Lori Duncan

P12005 Pendr agon , Poodle (Miniature), Kathy Evans 22011 CQui n, Border Collie, Cindy Carter

16": 1 conpetitor 22007 Mheve, Border Collie, Jan Guz

P16008 Raza, Australian Shepherd, Ruediger & Hansje Gold Krueck 22013 Cruz, Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer

20": 2 conpetitors 20008 Sl oane Ranger , Border Collie, Catherine Holmes
P20005 Cri cket , Golden Retriever, Julie Ritenour 22017 Tenaci ty , Australian Shepherd, Deirdre Luttrell
P20002 May, All-American, Marisa Patton

Miscellaneous class - Championship

Performancell Pairs

10": 1 conpetitor P12004 A i e, All-American, Elke Groothuis
10001 Kukee, Poodle (Miniature), Cindy Floyd .
16": 2 conpetitors
16003 Tri pp, Min. American, Joan Townshend Starters Pairs
16002 Smi dgen, All-American, Betsy Wesatherly
) 22016 Si xxes , Border Collie, Rebecca Thrift
Miscellaneous class - Perfor mance 24001 Keeper , Border Collie, Christine Vinciguerra

20": 2 conpetitors
P20007 Johnny, Labrador Retriever, Kayla Adams

P20004 Cooper , Golden Retriever, Debra Wilbourne Performance | Pairs

P12002 W nni e, Poodle (Miniature), Teri Carter

Masters Pairs P12005 Pendr agon , Poodle (Miniature), Kathy Evans
22009 Scor e, Border Collie, Rebecca Thrift
22015 St oked, Border Collie, Sheila Ross
Masters Gamblers
22001 Brazen, Border Collie, Karen Parker . ]
22012  Trut h, Border Collie, Alison Carter 14": 1 conpetitor )
14002 Cheer , Shetland Sheepdog, Ruth Correia
20009  Shi ne, English Shepherd, Hope Jones . ]
22006 Rogue, Portuguese Water Dog, Randol ph Hunter 16": 3 conpetitors o )
16005 Thor , Poodle (Miniature), Cindy Floyd
20003 Cutter , Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter 16004  Lincoln, Coc?ker Spaniel, Erin Queen
16001 Dot , All-American, Ann Ferrell
16004 Li ncol n, Cocker Spaniel, Erin Queen 20" 3 Coeret it or_s
22005 Brodi e, Border Collie, Sue Tetanich 20009 Shi ne, English Shepherd, Hope_Jones )
20008 Sl oane Ranger , Border Collie, Catherine Holmes
20004 Moneypenny , Border Collie, Catherine Holmes
Performancelll Pairs 22": 6 conpetitors
22015 St oked, Border Collie, Sheila Ross
P16007 Cir ce, Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter 22013 Cruz, Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer
P0O8003 WAt son, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Julie Neer 22012 Trut h, Border Collie, Alison Carter
22008 Loki , Border Collie, LeAnne Meyer
22002 Cam, Border Collie, Linda Stimson
22001 Brazen, Border Collie, Karen Parker



Sunday (cont.)

Performance ll1/Veterans Gamblers Performancel Gamblers
8": 1 conpetitor 16": 1 conpetitor
P0O8003 WAt son, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Julie Neer P16008 Raza, Australian Shepherd, Ruediger & Hansje Gold Krueck
12": 4 conpetitors 20": 3 conpetitors
V12001 G rce, Portuguese Water Dog, Randolph Hunter P20003 Br uno, Whippet, EmmaHarris
P12006 FI ash, Shetland Sheepdog, Kayla Adams P20002 May, All-American, Marisa Patton
P12004 A i e, All-American, Elke Groothuis P20001 Karl , All-American, Tami Olheiser

P12001 Sail or , Boykin Spaniel, Wanda Usher

16": 3 conpetitors

P16006 Tag, Border Collie, Catherine Holmes
P16004 Spri ng, Border Collie, Fred Parker
P16001 Rush, Border Collie, Karen Parker

20": 1 conpetitor
P20006 Kobe, Border Callie, Karen and Ed McCray

Advanced Gamblers

14": 1 conpetitor
14001 Stell a, Jack Russell Terrier, Betsy Weatherly

20": 1 conpetitor
20006 Passi on, Border Collie, Alison Carter

22": 5 conpetitors

22011 CQui n, Border Collie, Cindy Carter

22017 Tenaci ty , Australian Shepherd, Deirdre Luttrell
22005 Brodi e, Border Collie, Sue Tetanich

22007 Mheve, Border Callie, Jan Guz

22010 Doby, Australian Shepherd, Lori Duncan

24": 2 conpetitors

22014 Skeet er , Border Collie, Rebecca Thrift
24001 Keeper , Border Callie, Christine Vinciguerra

Performance |l Gamblers

16": 1 conpetitor
P16009 Wi skey, Brittany, Juli Martin

20": 1 conpetitor
P20005 Cri cket , Golden Retriever, Julie Ritenour

Starters Gamblers
20": 2 conpetitors
24002 Cor a, All-American, Alex Hovey
20005 Jour ney, Border Collie, Karen and Ed McCray

22": 1 conpetitor
22003 Snowfr ost , Border Collie, ArleneLillie
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